Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
SS610
Stainless Steel 55° Flat Chisel with
Oval Form
PRODUCT DETAILS
• AISI 420 stainless steel body
• Magnetic
• Flat oval form, edge at 55° angle
• High strength and hardness
• Can be Autoclave Sterilized at 121ºC
• Produced according to DIN 6453
Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Product
SS610-16-160 16 mm 16 mm 160 mm 230 g
SS610-18-200 18 mm 18 mm 200 mm 370 g
SS610-24-300 24 mm 24 mm 300 mm 985 g
SS610-25-400 25 mm 25 mm 400 mm 1430 g
SS610-30-500 30 mm 30 mm 500 mm 2615 g